
ABL 
Distribution

CUSTOM CARTON
PRINTING PROCESS

All product prices are plus GST.  Prices are subject to change without notice. Free into store Gold Coast and South Brisbane area, for orders over $100.00.
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ENQUIRY
Complete our Quote 

Request Form online or 
contact your local sales 
representative with your 

requirements.

QUOTE & SAMPLE
ABL will provide a tailored quote & carton 

sample based on your requirements.
Quotes can take 2-3 business days.

Samples can take 3-4 business days.

QUOTE & SAMPLE 
APPROVAL

Once you’re happy with your 
quote & sample, we require 
an emailed order or official 

purchase order to be returned 
to ABL.

We also require your artwork in 
.pdf format.

ARTWORK PROOF
(Printed Cartons Only)

ABL will provide a PDF proof 
based on the artwork you 

provide & send back to you 
for approval.

SIGNED ARTWORK 
APPROVAL

(Printed Cartons Only)
We require a signed artwork 

proof in order to process your 
custom order.

DEPOSIT
We require a 30% deposit to 

start the custom job.*

PLATE
Your artwork is carefully 

prepared onto a high quality 
printing plate.

PRINTING
Our local manufacturer carefully prints your 

design onto your selected carton.INVOICE
Your job is complete! 

ABL will send your final 
invoice for payment.*

DELIVERY
ABL will arrange our         

external transport company 
to collect your completed 

custom cartons & deliver to 
your selected address!

* 30 Day Account Customers Will Be Billed According To Their Account Terms
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RE-ORDER
Email us an order or official 

purchase order including 
the ABL SKU (found on 
your invoice) & ABL will 
arrange your next order



A
B

L Stock C
artons by O

rder of Length (Sm
allest - Largest)

Code 
Description 

L 
W

 
H 

27516 
Long N

arro
w

 Tube Style Cardbo
ard Box 

90 
90 

1195 
2638 

ABL 1028 (N
o1 Tall) Cardboard Box 

105 
105 

1005 
2499 

G
CP8 Cardboard Box 

150 
136 

100 
23620 

1kg Cubed Shippin
g Cardbo

ard Box 
150 

150 
150 

23936 
Sm

all Tub
e Style C

arboard Box 
150 

150 
1000 

2493 
D

ie Cut Box w
/ Tuck In Lid 

165 
105 

45 
2500 

D
C1 Box w

/ Tuck In Lid 
166 

76 
35 

2501 
D

C2 Box w
/ Tuck In Lid 

170 
80 

75 
23627 

500g Cubed Shipping Cardboard Box 
178 

120 
70 

23133 
ABLQ

4 Cardboard Box 
180 

170 
170 

23356 
Sunglass Size D

ie Cut Box 
184 

90 
80 

2497 
G

CP7SX Cardboard Box 
200 

150 
100 

23239 
N

o2 Tall C
ardboard Box 

200 
200 

1005 
2502 

G
CP9 Cardboard Box 

201 
127 

127 
23357 

G
oggle Size D

ie Cut Box 
204 

120 
67 

23288 
Cosm

etic Stock Cardboard Box 
205 

190 
80 

23893 
1x5Ltr Bott

le Size Cardbo
ard Box 

210 
148 

310 
23621 

3kg Cubed Shippin
g Cardbo

ard Box 
210 

210 
220 

23968 
500g Cubic D

ie Cut Box 
217 

153 
40 

23358 
Postage D

ie Cut Box 
220 

157 
75 

23382 
D

C4 W
hite D

ie Cut Box 
220 

165 
50 

58008 
#1 Surprise and D

elight Box w
/ Tuck In Lid 

220 
170 

90 
58031 

#4 Surprise and D
elight Box w

/ Tuck In Lid 
220 

220 
135 

23383 
D

C5 W
hite D

ie Cut Box  
226 

160 
76 

2504 
ABL1075 Cardboard Box 

229 
229 

229 
29673 

Bott
le Size Cardbo

ard Box 
230 

105 
105 

23298 
Sm

all Parts C
ardboard Box 

230 
150 

80 
23346 

Cap Size C
ardboard Box 

230 
210 

150 
23365 

Parts Cardboard Box 
250 

150 
150 

23937 
Large Tub

e Style C
arboard Box 

250 
250 

1250 
2505 

G
CP64 Cardboard Box 

254 
204 

127 
23622 

5kg Cubed Shippin
g Cardbo

ard Box 
254 

254 
254 

6821 
ABL1842 Cardboard Box 

265 
85 

85 
2506 

G
CP182 Cardboard Box 

279 
254 

217 
2847 

G
CP247 Cardboard Box 

280 
190 

200 
23305 

2x5Ltr Bott
le Size Cardbo

ard Box 
280 

200 
315 

23243 
ABL243 Full Flap C

ardboard Box 
290 

100 
69 

23122 
20L D

rum
 Size Cardbaord Box 

295 
295 

385 
22973 

3Kg Courier Post B
ag Cardboard Box 

300 
190 

95 
2934 

G
CP334 Shallow

 A4 Sized Cardbo
ard Box 

302 
229 

95 
2935 

G
CP335 A4 Sized Cardboard Box 

302 
229 

169 
2936 

G
CP336 A4 Sized Cardboard Box 

302 
229 

302 

Code 
Description 

L 
W

 
H 

2519 
ABL1025 / ST27 Cardbo

ard Box 
305 

155 
78 

27502 
Value A4 Printers  Cardboard Box 

305 
215 

200 
2340 

Econom
ical A4 Sized Cardboard Box 

305 
215 

255 
2342 

Tall A4 Sized C
ardboard Box 

305 
215 

280 
2933 

ABL338 W
hite A4 Sized Cardboard Box 

305 
215 

280 
2937 

ABL337 H
eavy D

uty A4 Sized C
ardboard Box 

305 
215 

280 
2523 

ABL774 Cardboard Box 
305 

305 
305 

58017 
#3 Surprise and D

elight Box w
/ Tuck In Lid 

306 
236 

140 
23887 

Presentation D
ie Cut Box 

310 
205 

90 
1904 

ABL1904 A4 Sized Cardboard Box 
310 

215 
130 

23329 
H

eavy D
uty A4 Sized Cardbo

ard Box 
310 

215 
130 

2831 
G

CP231 Cardboard Box 
310 

240 
320 

29664 
Shallo

w
 D

ie Cut Box 
330 

330 
39 

23657 
10kg Cubed Shipping C

ardboard Box 
334 

334 
320 

2507 
G

CP6 Cardboard Box 
340 

250 
120 

23964 
eCom

m
erce #2 Cardboard Box 

350 
200 

190 
23142 

N
ew

 5kg Cardboard Box 
350 

275 
135 

1909 
ABL1909 (5kg Express Post) Cardboard Box 

350 
280 

130 
2509 

G
CP3 Cardboard Box 

356 
229 

229 
2541 

ABL1144 Cardboard Box 
356 

356 
203 

2524 
ABL873 Cardboard Box 

356 
356 

279 
27049 

#2 Surprise and D
elight Box w

/ Tuck In Lid 
365 

245 
120 

7927 
ABL1427 4x5L Bott

le Size Cardbo
ard Box 

370 
280 

295 
23291 

4x5Ltr Bott
le Size Cardbo

ard Box 
370 

335 
330 

1888 
ABL1888 H

eavy D
uty C

ardboard Box 
380 

220 
330 

23193 
O

ld 5kg Cardboard Box 
385 

315 
135 

13970 
ArchiveBox &

 Lid 
395 

315 
250 

29622 
(4x8 Shaker Size) C

ardboard Box 
398 

225 
110 

7926 
ABL1426 W

hite 3x5L Bott
le Size Cardboard Box 

400 
190 

310 
22979 

H
eavy D

uty Cardbo
ard Box 

405 
405 

405 
58016 

#5 Surprise and D
elight Box w

/ Tuck In Lid 
406 

296 
140 

10013 
M

edium
 R

em
ovalist C

ardboard Box 
406 

298 
431 

2527 
ST48 H

eavy D
uty Tw

in W
all Cardbo

ard Box 
406 

356 
381 

23134 
ABL Q

37 Cardboard Box 
413 

285 
187 

1869 
ABL1869 Cardboard Box 

420 
170 

110 
2531 

ABL619 Cardboard Box 
420 

330 
95 

2511 
G

CP11 A3 Sized Cardboard Box 
427 

302 
310 

23219 
H

eavy D
uty A3 Sized Cardbo

ard Box 
430 

302 
247 

23197 
Shallo

w
 A3 Sized Cardbo

ard Box 
430 

310 
170 

2341 
Econom

ical A3 Sized Cardboard Box 
430 

320 
280 

10014 
Single W

all Teach
est Cardboard Box 

431 
406 

596 
10350 

Tw
in W

all Teach
est Cardbo

ard Box 
431 

406 
596 

Code 
Description 

L 
W

 
H 

2512 
ABL618 Cardboard Box 

432 
275 

95 
2513 

ABL119 Cardboard Box 
457 

279 
279 

2533 
ST60 Cube Cardboard Box 

457 
457 

457 
7309 

ABL147 Single W
all Teach

est Cardbo
ard Box 

457 
457 

610 
2525 

ABL56 Tw
in W

all Teach
est Cardbo

ard Box 
457 

457 
610 

26011 
ABL 480 Cardboard Box 

480 
250 

130 
2514 

G
CP131 Cardboard Box 

480 
270 

320 
23135 

ABL Q
60 Cardboard Box 

500 
310 

310 
2528 

ABL1024 Cardboard Box 
508 

330 
152 

2515 
ABL795 / ST112 Cardbo

ard Box 
508 

356 
330 

2539 
ABL97 Cardboard Box 

508 
380 

155 
2516 

G
CP10 Cardboard Box 

508 
508 

457 
9897 

ST80 Cardboard Box 
508 

508 
508 

25001 
Toy Size Cardbo

ard Box 
525 

250 
250 

2538 
ABL96 Cardboard Box 

538 
333 

348 
7728 

ABL897 (N
o1 M

eat) H
eavy D

uty C
ardboard Box 

545 
355 

180 
23360 

25 Cap Size Cardboard Box 
550 

190 
200 

23361 
100 Cap Size Cardbo

ard Box 
550 

400 
400 

26360 
550m

m
 Cube Cardbo

ard Box 
550 

550 
550 

7966 
ABL1466 Cardboard Box 

562 
284 

264 
2518 

G
CP177 Cardboard Box 

563 
335 

420 
7726 

ABL1853 H
eavy D

uty C
ardboard Box 

572 
281 

280 
2043 

Porta Robe C
ardboard Box (w

/ H
and H

oles) 
595 

479 
1106 

2526 
ABL1026 (Q

uarter P
allet) H

eavy D
uty C

ardboard Box 
600 

600 
600 

2521 
ABL796 Cardboard Box 

610 
381 

203 
29649 

Large Cardboard Box 
620 

525 
560 

23244 
ABL244 Cardboard Box  

638 
308 

196 
27503 

Standard Stock C
ardboard Box 

650 
300 

300 
2522 

ABL95 Cardboard Box 
650 

550 
200 

2529 
ABL94 Cardboard Box 

700 
500 

350 
29631 

Elongated C
ardboard Box 

800 
400 

280 
2547 

ABL1027 Cardboard Box (Extra Creases) 
808 

808 
458 

5614 
Sm

all G
asket Cardbo

ard Box 
920 

300 
160 

5626 
Large G

asket Cardboard Box 
920 

300 
300 

3354 
Picture Cardboard Box 

1030 
70 

755 
2503 

Pallet Bin Base &
 Lid 

1140 
1140 

950 
23176 

Long Parts Cardbo
ard Box 

1450 
400 

200 
23353 

10 Board Surfb
o

ard C
arton 

2100 
540 

770 
8717 

5 Board Surfb
oard C

arton 
2100 

560 
420 

8711 
Single Surfb

oard C
arton 

2150 
560 

120 
8780 

Single Longboard C
arton 

3000 
620 

90 
8766 

D
ual Longboard C

arton 
3000 

620 
200 

Please note there can be 5m
m

 +/- variance in m
easurem

ents.


